
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  

No. 

777 
64 
71 
171 
146 
27 
88 
13 
47 
93 
827 
70 
5 
35 
348 

Name 

Zaim Laflamme 
Cole Alexander 
John Cadman 
Nicolas Audet 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Jeremy Lazure 
Louis Levesque 
Martin Perreault 
Vincent Renaud 
Doug Newman 
Yannick Rouleau 
Payam Shafinia 
Julia Krans 
Daniel Johnson 
Jeff Barnard 

Hometown 

Longueuil QC 
Amaranth ON 
Smithville ON 
Saint-Isidore QC 
St-maurice Qc 
Montreal QC 
Quebec QC 
S a i n t - A l e x i s - d e - M o n t c a l m  Q C  
Candiac QC 
Pickering ON 
Sherbrooke QC 
Oshawa ON 
Caledon East ON 
Ajax ON 
Hamilton ON 

Make 

Triumph 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Daytona 675R 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
GSXR 750 
Daytona 765 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
ZX6 
YZF-R9 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

12 
11 
9 
8 
11 
9 
10 
5 
8 
6 
4 
6 

Best Tm 

1:26.408 
1:27.731 
1:27.820 
1:28.934 
1:29.146 
1:29.727 
1:30.816 
1:31.929 
1:36.712 
1:37.091 
1:40.065 
1:40.112 

In Lap 

9 
8 
9 
5 
10 
9 
4 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.323 
1.412 
2.526 
2.738 
3.319 
4.408 
5.521 
10.304 
10.683 
13.657 
13.704 

Gap 

1.323 
0.089 
1.114 
0.212 
0.581 
1.089 
1.113 
4.783 
0.379 
2.974 
0.047 

Best Speed 

164.860 
162.374 
162.209 
160.177 
159.796 
158.762 
156.858 
154.959 
147.295 
146.720 
142.359 
142.293 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

16:22.495 
15:54.247 
13:44.963 
12:58.205 
16:04.651 
15:53.552 
15:11.830 
8:16.915 
12:06.032 
9:59.710 
5:38.458 
10:39.944 

Comment 
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************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
EBC Brakes Amateur Supersport 

Amateur Supersport - Sunday Morning Warm-Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:37 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-10 09:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


